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File #:  Version: 116-5092 Name:

Status:Type: Presentation/Protocol
Document

Noted and Filed

File created: In control:5/13/2016 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:5/24/2016 5/24/2016

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Presentation of Congratulatory Certificates to: Aris Angelo, Nicholas Berkley, Educardo Borge,
Joachim Carvalho, Amanda Galceran, Camilo Garrido, Viviana Gimon, Kyle Kamberger, Sofia Lense,
Maggie Lu, Natalie Perez, Kira Phillips and Scott Schultz, a student team from Coral Gables
Preparatory Academy, on being awarded $5,000.00 in technology grants from Lead2Feed Student
Leadership Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Presented and FiledCity Commission5/24/2016 1

Presentation of Congratulatory Certificates to: Aris Angelo, Nicholas Berkley, Educardo Borge,
Joachim Carvalho, Amanda Galceran, Camilo Garrido, Viviana Gimon, Kyle Kamberger, Sofia Lense,
Maggie Lu, Natalie Perez, Kira Phillips and Scott Schultz, a student team from Coral Gables
Preparatory Academy, on being awarded $5,000.00 in technology grants from Lead2Feed Student
Leadership Program.
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